
Street
Name

Begin
Location

End
Location

Planned Patch 
(SF)

Encinal School Middlefield Rd 600

Heather Dr Heather Dr End 700
Irving Ave Heather Dr End 200
Irving Ave Heather Dr Magnolia Dr 310
Irving Ave Irving Ave End 200

Total: 2,010

Catalpa Dr. Irving Ave James Ave 1,800
Green Oaks Dr Oak Grove Ave Rosewood Dr 800

Total: 2,600

Street
Name

Begin
Location

End
Location

Planned Patch 
(SF)

Green Oaks Dr Federick Ave Oak Grove Ave 200
Green Oaks Dr East Deodora Dr Federick Ave 800
Rosewood Greenoaks Greenoaks 1400

Total: 2,400                 

Park Dr South Gate North Gate 900
South Gate Almendral Ave Park Dr 800
Selby Ln E/O 241 Selby Ln North End 300

Total: 2,000                 

Maple Ave El Camino Real Dinkelspeil LN 350
Fair Oaks Lane N/O 35 Fair Oaks Ln West End 2 300
Fair Oaks Lane N/O 1 Fair Oaks Ln West End 1 300
Fair Oaks Lane El Camino Real SP RR Tracks 400

Total: 1350

August 7th - Thursday (6" Patch)

August 13th -Wednesday (6" Patch)

WEEK 2
August 11th - Monday (6" Patch)

2025 Spring Patching and Overlay Project # 56090 Schedule                                                                                       
*Schedule is Subject to Change

August 12th -Tuesday (6" Patch & Sewer Manhole Repair)

August 6th - Wednesday (6" Patch)

August 8th - Friday (6" Patch)

WEEK 1



ADLP North City Limit Polhemus Ave 300
ADLP Polhemus Ave Atherton 300
Atherton Ave Mercedes Ln El Camino Real 100
Atherton Ave Mercedes Ln Austin Ave 600
Atherton Ave Austin Ave Elena 500
Atherton Ave Elena Selby 500
Atherton Ave Selby Stern 900

Total: 3,200                 

Atherton Ave Linda Vista Stern 3750
Total: 3,750                 

Street
Name

Begin
Location

End
Location

Planned Patch 
(SF)

Atherton Ave ADLP Linda Vista 300
Atherton Ave N/O Atherton Ave End 400
ADLP Atherton South City Limit 400

Total: 1,100                 

Faxon Rd Faxon Forest Ln Barry Ln 300
Elena Ave Faxon Park Ln 800

Total: 1,100

Camino A Los Cerros Cowell Ln West City Limits 500
Camino A Los Cerros Cowell Ln Camino Por Los Arobles 200
Meadow Ln Walsh Rd End 680
Belbrook Way Walsh Rd Park Ln 160

Total: 1540

Sargent Ln (Grind) Reservoir Rd End 20,497

Sargent Ln Reservoir Rd End 475
August 22nd -Friday (6" Patch & Crackfill)

August 21st -Thursday (2" Grind)

August 14th -Thursday (6" Patch)

August 15th -Friday (6" Patch)

August 18th -Monday (6" Patch)
WEEK 3

August 19th -Tuesday (6" Patch)

August 20th -Wednesday (6" Patch)



Street
Name

Begin
Location

End
Location

Planned Patch 
(SF)

Sargent Ln Reservoir Rd End 20,497

Austin Ave Almendral Ave Tuscaloosa Ave 15,680
Austin Ave Tuscaloosa Ave Atherton Ave 17,380              

Austin Ave Almendral Ave Tuscaloosa Ave 500
Austin Ave Tuscaloosa Ave Atherton Ave 500

Austin Ave Almendral Ave Tuscaloosa Ave 15,680

Austin Ave Tuscaloosa Ave Atherton Ave 17,380

Street
Name

Begin
Location

End
Location

Planned Patch 
(SF)

Fletcher Dr Alta Vista Dr Ridgeview Dr 15,912

Fletcher Dr Alta Vista Dr Ridgeview Dr 500

Fletcher Dr Alta Vista Dr Ridgeview Dr 15,912

September 5th -12th (Striping Replacement & Punchlist Items)

WEEK 4
August 25th -Monday (2" Overlay)

August 26th -Tuesday (2" Grind)

August 27th -Wednesday (6" Patch & Crackfill)

August 28th -Thursday (2" Overlay)

August 29th -Friday (2" Overlay)

WEEK 5
September 2nd - Tuesday (2" Grind)

September 3rd - Wednesday (6" Patch & Crackfill)

September 4th - Thursday (2" Overlay)
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